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NEWSLETTER

September 2022

This month:

Thrs, Sep1 Game Night
6:00pm RSVP to Janice Pond

Thrs, Sep 8 RMRSC Speaker Meeting
9:30am Red Mtn Ranch Country Club -
Overlook Room

Thrs, Sep 15 Mesa Contemporary Art Museum
1:00pm Free - RSVP to Katrina Shadkhost

Tue, Sep 20 Ladies Birthday Luncheon
12:00pm The Hub - RSVP to Katrina Shadkhost

Wed, Sep 28 Men's Breakfast
9:00am RSVP to Warren Stephens
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Welcome Back!

We are happy to have everyone coming back!

We are going to be testing out some new
local/free activities this fall.

The first will be a walk and talk beginning

Wednesday October 5th at 7am at the Fitness

Center. Dogs welcome, bring water, walking

sticks and wear comfortable walking shoes. The

walk will be 30 min out and 30 min back.
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Contact us

President@rmrsc.com
Vicepres@rmrsc.com
Treasurer@rmrsc.com
Communications@Qrmrsc.com
Events@rmrsc.com
Sunshine@rmrsc.com
Garagesale@Qrmrsc.com
480-331-6257
www.RMRSC.com

Red Mountain High School's Fall Sports and
Performing Arts have begun. Please see their
websites for individual sports/performances and

schedules:
www.mpsaz.org/rmhs/athletics
www.mpsaz.org/rmhs/academics/performingarts

Saturday September 10th at 9am there will
be a 9/11 Memorial Service at Summit Park
followed by placing flags at the Fire
Station to honor the first responders. In
conjunction they are collecting water for
A New Leaf for the National Day of
Service.



UPCOMING

Wed Oct 5 Walk & Talk
7:00am Meet at the RMR Fitness Center
Thrs, Oct 6 Game Night
6:00pm RSVP to Janice Pond
Thrs, Oct 13 RMRSC Speaker Meeting
9:30am Red Mtn Ranch Country Club
Fri, Oct 14 Deadline to RSVP for the Cowboy BBQ
RSVP/Pay at RMRSC.com
Thrs, Oct 20 Cowboy BBQ
5:30pm RSVP/Pay at RMRSC.com
Wed, Oct 26 Men's Breakfast
9am RSVP to Ewin Trapp
Thrs, Oct 27 Musical Instrument Museum
10am $20 at door - RSVP to Ferne
Mon, Oct 31 Deadline to RSVP for The Nutcracker Ballet
RSVP/Pay at RMRSC.com
Mon, Oct 31 Deadline to Sign Up for the Community Garage Sale

LAST MONTH’S SNAPSHOT

The three 'off' season months have been
eventful if you remained in the Valley.

We had two wonderful and fun cocktail
parties;

Beer & Brats hosted by Mic Bagby
Mediterranean Night hosted by Katrina
Shadkahost
Once a month dinners out
An evening of good company and wine
tasting at D'Vine Wine and Bistro
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